ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

(DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT) .
THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED

THAT THE COMPANIES

LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
LISA DAVIS

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAA MOTORCYCLES LTD
AAE STORE CART LIMITED
AA FISHING LIMITED

A & D TRADING (TROON)
A&I VENTURES LTD

A&L JOINERY LTD
SERVICES LTD

LTD

SC823462
5C823332
SC823333
S5C823306
5C823807
5C823605

22/09/2024
20/09/2024
20/09/2024
19/09/2024
25/09/2024
23/09/2024

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

A & L WILSON LTD

A&M MALIK LTD

AAN MECHANICALS LTD

ABLA KITCHEN LTD

ABZ PROJECTS LTD

ACRES DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION

S5C823263
5C823724
5C823839
5C823281
S5C823347
5C823444

19/09/2024
24/09/2024
25/09/2024
19/09/2024
20/09/2024
20/09/2024



