- (K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75 (DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT).
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LISA DAVIS

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

## DOCUMENTS ISSUED \*\*\*\*

## (A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAA MOTORCYCLES LTD	SC823462	22/09/2024	A & L WILSON LTD	SC823263	19/09/2024
AAE STORE CART LIMITED	SC823332	20/09/2024	A&M MALIK LTD	SC823724	24/09/2024
AA FISHING LIMITED	SC823333	20/09/2024	AAN MECHANICALS LTD	SC823839	25/09/2024
A & D TRADING (TROON) LTD	SC823306	19/09/2024	ABLA KITCHEN LTD	SC823281	19/09/2024
A&I VENTURES LTD	SC823807	25/09/2024	ABZ PROJECTS LTD	SC823347	20/09/2024
A&L JOINERY LTD	SC823605	23/09/2024	ACRES DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION	SC823444	20/09/2024
SERVICES LTD					